Minnesota Federation of Music Clubs (MFMC) Junior Composers • Summer Camp Scholarship SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION FORM

Name:		
Street Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Telephone(s):		
Email:		
Age:		
Date of birth:		

Eligibility: Each applicant must have participated in the Minnesota Federation of Music Clubs Junior Composers Contest in January of the year of this scholarship award. The first and second place winners in Class 3 and 4 of this year's contest are automatic winners of this scholarship.

If one of the four automatic winners declines the scholarship award, applications from other non-winning MFMC Junior Composer Contest entrants in Class 3 or 4 will be considered.

Application Deadline: April 15 of each year

Application Requirements: I am a junior member of the National Federation of Music Clubs in good standing. Note: if a student has participated in the Junior Composers Contest this year, he/she is in good standing.

Circle one: YES • NO

Signature of Student

Date

1. In the space provided on the back of this application, please explain why you are applying for this scholarship.

/

2. Provide and enclose a letter of recommendation from your music teacher. Send completed application and letter of recommendation to:

Sharon Kaplan 3944 Abbott Ave S., Minneapolis, MN 55410 Phone: 612-920-8643 Email: sharon.weopleland@gmail.com